SFCM 2025-2026 Rate Sheet

Base fee for SFCM event and performance spaces. Additional fees may apply.

Bowes Center—200 Van Ness Avenue

| SPACE NAME | CAPACITIES | DAYS / HOURS | BASE RENTAL FEE | 501C3 RENTAL FEE (20% DISCOUNT) |
|-------------------------------|--|---|--|--|
| Barbro Osher Hall | Dinner: 70-120 Seated: 130-160 Standing: 150 | Sun-Wed Thu-Sat | \$10,000 \$12,000 | \$8,000 \$9,600 |
| Cha Chi Ming Hall | Dinner: 60 Seated: 80-98 Standing: 100 | Sun-Wed Thu-Sat | \$7,000 \$9,000 | \$5,600 \$7,200 |
| Foo Family Reading Room | Seated: 30-40 | 4 Hour Rental 8 Hour Rental | \$3,000 \$4,000 | \$2,400 \$3,200 |
| Fisher Family Conference Room | Seated: 20 | 4 Hour Rental 8 Hour Rental | \$1,500 \$2,000 | \$1,200 \$1,600 |
| Casey Family Terrace | Standing: 80 | N/A | Available only as an add on. Inquire for details | Available only as an add on. Inquire for details |
| Uccello Lounge | Standing: 50 | Available only as an add on. Inquire for details | \$1,500 | \$1,200 |

Services included in the above fees for Bowes Center:

Event staff, standard security, standard cleaning, piano + piano tuning (when applicable).

Prices for the Bowes Center are for an 8-hour rental,

including a two hour load-in window prior to event start time, plus a two hour load out window.

Ann Getty Center—50 Oak Street

| SPACE NAME | CAPACITIES | DAYS / HOURS | BASE RENTAL FEE | 501C3 RENTAL FEE (20% DISCOUNT) |
|-------------------------------|------------|--------------------------------|--------------------|------------------------------------|
| Caroline H. Hume Concert Hall | 348 | 4 Hour Rental 8 Hour Rental | \$2,500 \$5,000 | \$2,000 \$4,000 |
| Sol Joseph Recital Hall | 131 | 4 Hour Rental 8 Hour Rental | \$1,750 \$3,500 | \$1,200 \$2,800 |

Services included in the above fees for Ann Getty Center:

Event staff, standard security, standard cleaning, piano + piano tuning (when applicable).